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OQam. Breakfast Session45 Weather Report
Saturday Morning Requests0

30 Sports Cancellations° Down to Earth with Curley= Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
45

7.
7.
8.
8.
9.
9.
9. Show Business
9. Home Decorating Session10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. » Top Tunes7. 0 Rookery Nook
7.16 Sporting Roundup (Dave Strachan)7.30 The King €ole Trio
.*2 Rhythm in the Saddle= From Our Visitors’ Book"8.45 Australian and N:Z. Artists8.42 This is Holland: The Royal Familya (Radio Nederland)9. 4 Spotlight on European Artists9.30 The Country House {BBC)10. 0 Modern Dance Music10.30 Close down

QrXxXN] 1340 ke. 224m,
7. Qam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast8..0 Calling all Sports (Alan Paterson)9.15 _ Latest on Horseback
9.30 Little Descriptive Pieces
9.45 Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)10. 0 Close down
6.30 pam. Dinner Music7.0 ° The A, J. Alan Stories7.46 °° Popular Fallacies7.30 ""Sports Results (Alan Paterson)7.45 Light Orchestras8.0 Listeners’ Requests10.30 Close down

3 Y 690 kc. 434m.
7.68 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
8. 4 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
9.34 Old Favourites10.10 Queens of Song10.30 Devotional Service ‘

10.45 N.Z. Metropolitan Trotting Clubcommentaries throughout11. O Light Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Musical Variety5.15 Children’s Session: For the Seniors5.45 Listeners’ Requests7.39 Musica Cubana: Melody and Rhythmin the South American Style, played byBrian Marston and his Orchestra

(Studio)
7.45 Burl. Ives8. 0 Oscar Hammerstein
8.28 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh (BBC)9.15 Lookout, by Russell Palmer9.30 Light and Bright10. 0 Sports Review
10.15 Modern Dance Music
11.20 Close down

BYC CHRISTCHURCH960 ke. 312m.
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Time for Music (BBC)7.0 French ComposersPiano Quartet in C.Minor, No, 14

Faure

Henri Merckel (violin), Alice’ Merckel
(viola), Gaston Marchesini (’cello) andElaine Zurfluh-Tenroe (piano)
7.30 The Effects of Atomic Weapons,written by Sir George Thomson for the
BBC (NZBS)
7.48 Trio for Oboe, Clarinet and Bas-
soon arraudMorel (oboe), Lefebvre (clarinet) andOubradous (bassoon)
8. 2 CECILY AUDIBERT (soprano)Lydia
Les, Roses d@Ispahan Faure
Romance
Les Cloches
Mandoline Debussy(Studio)
8.16 ALISON EDGAR (piano)
Prelude, Chorale and Fugue Franck

(Studio)
8.34 Debussy
Sonata for ’Cello and Piano
Paul fTortelier (’cello) and GeraldMoore (piano)
Sonata for Violin and Piano
Jacques Thibaud (violin) and AlfredCortot (piano)
9. 5 Symphonic Poem: La MerThe Orchestre de la Suisse Romandeconducted by Ernest Ansermet
9.30 Katherine Mansfield’s Letters to J.Middleton Murry, a review by W. Hart-Smith (NZBS) :

9.56 Faure
Pavane, Op. 50
The Philharmonia Orchestra and Chorusconducted by Sir Maleolm SargentBallade for Piano and Orchestra, Op.19
Kathleen Long and the National Sym-_phony Orchestra of England conductedby Boyd Neel
Requiem
Les Chanteurs. de Lyon (mixed choir),with the Trigentuor Instrumental Lyon-nais, with Edouard Commette (organ),conducted by E. Bourmauck11. 0 Close down |
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9
0 Man About Town: Weekly Male Call15 Your Musie and Mine9.30 Country Mailbag: Round-up _ for‘ Rural ListenersF Home Decoratin Session10. 0 Close down nf

6.30 p.m. Music in the Air6.45 Charlie Kunz Presents7. 0 Songs of the Islands7A5 Sports Page .0 Crooners’ Corner :
:7.45 On the Lighter Side8.15 Melody on the Move: Crombie Mur-doch and his Orchestra and Mavis Rivers

(NZBS)8.40 Gems from the Operas9. 4 Light Music Concert9.36 Variety Bandbox (BBC)10. & Reflections
10.30 Close down

3% Y LA 920 kc. 326m.
9. Bam. You Ask, We Play ’
12. O Lunch Music2. Op.m. First Sports SummarySaturday Matinee45 Second Sports Summary5. 0 Children’s Session5.30 Dinner Music
6.15 Late Sporting Information
7.30 London Studio Melodies (BBC)8. 0 The Great Tradition
8.26 Old Familiar Tunes9.15 Lookout, by Russell Palmer
9.30 Symbol of Humanity: The RedCross in Peace and War (BBC)10.30 Close down

4 Y /s\ 780kc. 384m.
9. 4a.m. Orchestras and Bellads |9.30 Topics for Business Women: The
Relations between Men and Women: How
Can Man Equal Woman? by John John-
son (NZBS); Our Stake in the United
Nations, by Helen Fowler

10. & Composer Corner
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 Behind the Footlights
11. 0 Melodies You Know
11.30 Hits of Yesterday
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Matinee
3.30 Popular Classics
4.30 Rise Stevens (mezzo-soprano)

|

4.45 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)|5. 0 Musical Comedy Excerpts
15.30 Salon Concert Players
| 5.45 Children’s Session
7.30 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh (BBC)
8. 0 Keith Harris and his Rhythmaires,with Leone and Dave Maharey (Studio)
8.20 Sidney Torch (organ)
8.30 Songs and Songwriters
9.15 Lookout by Russell Palmer
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Music
11.20 Close down

GZNVC ,OUNEDIN900 ke. 333 m.
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7.Q Sonata Recital
Eileen Joyce (piano)
Sonata in C, K.309 Mozart
Max Rostal (violin) and Franz Osborn
(piano)
Sonata No. 10 in G, Op. 96 BeethovenWiltelm Backhaus (piano)Sonata No. 30 in k, Op. 109 .

Beethoven
8. 0 Dr. Johnson and the Scotch, written
by A. H. Reed (NZBS)
8.25 Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano),’
Hans Hotter (baritone), Choral Societyof the Friends of Music, and the ViennaPhilharmonic Orchestra conducted byHerbert von Karajan
A German Requiem, Op. 45 Brahms

9.40 The Life of Greece: Homer, pre-
pared by D. R. Grey (NZBS)
9.55 British Concert Hall
The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra introe
duced and conducted by Sir Thomas
Beecham (BBC)11.0 Close down

gh Y 24 720kc 416m.
9. 3a.m. Red River Dave
9.15 Sports News
9.30 Promenade Concert (VOA)
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 Continental Corner
10.45 The Dinah Shore Programme
11. 0 Winton Trotting Club: Commenta-
ries throughout
11.10 Random House
11.35 Tunes of Today
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Racing Summary
~ Radio Matinee
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors,
and The Qtiz (Standard 4)
5.30 Race Results
Musile for the Tea Hour
7.30 © London Studio Melodies
Erle Robinson’s Orchestra, Julia Shelley
(soprano) and Dick James (tenor)

(BBC)
8. 0 BOB HENRY (piano)
Musical Comedy Favourites Faeuiat
813 Song Album: Louise Carlyle and
Willard Young
8.30 Calling All Forces (BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by Russell Palmer
9.30 MARGARET McKENZIE (mezzo-
soprano)
To be Near Thee, My Soul’s BelovedRosa
Sing, Maiden, Sing BennettIf Thou Lovy’st Me De Fesche
Rose Softly Blooming Spohr

ee (Studio)
9.42 Musie Hath Charms10.15 District Sports Summary
10.30 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sent
direct to The Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,
Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
All programmes in this issue " copyrightto The Listener, and may not reprintedwithout permission.

Vividly New So tenacious !

Wiri SesfestCREAMY LIPSTICK

TRULY indelible
and colour-fast, Con-

toure$ new Sta-fast Creamy
Lipsticks are reigning favourites
in New York Intriguing, with a
glowing, satiny texture, these
00 0
'super-indelible" new formula
lipsticks feature extra "colour 8/6
cling" do not smear
refuse to ruboff1

AT ALL APPROVED BEAUTY BARS:

CONTOURE Sta-FaST LIPSTICK
GReaMY
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